A-A

c0dM

200

74

12,5x27

06.

«05

*Paszmep dnsa cnpabok.
2 Paduyc zuda odecnequbaemcs UHCMPYMEHMOM.

7

14, h14, +12/2

Macwmad
77

Macca
137

| /lucmob 1

000 “lIk MKT”

/lum.

/lucm

KPOZ

KpobesbHas onopa 2

TMKLY

(men/noMopo30KuC10Moweno04ecmouKas
pesuna) FOCT 7338-90

3 HeyxazaHHsie npede/ibHsle omk/0HEHUS pa3mepob H

Aama

[Todn.

E3zepckuu

Nam| Slucm| N° doxym.

Paspad.
llpob.

7. koHmp.

H. koHmp.
Ymé.

100

_|_
|
41

80

HaWnadu ‘gday/

N gpoduy

pwop n upoy)

vghp N gHY

N GHN WDEG

pwop n upoy/

vpou N gHy

Popmam A3

UWugp:




